YR2
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Pneumatic actuators for process automation
- Pneumatic connections confi guration: NAMUR interface - VDI/VDE 3845
- Top pinion: VDI/VDE 3845
- Holes for sensor box connection: VDI/VDE 3845
- Bottom holes for connecting valves: ISO 5211 - DIN 3337
- Single acting actuators available (2-3-4-5-6 springs)

nitrile rubber
stainless steel
CODIFICATION KEY
1 Series
YR2 = pneumatic actuators
          for process automation
Size
00 = 32 mm (DA0 only)
01 = 50 mm
2A = 63 mm (F04)
2B = 63 mm (F05)
03 = 75 mm
35 = 85 mm
04 = 100 mm
45 = 115 mm
05 = 125 mm
55 = 145 mm
06 = 160 mm
08 = 200 mm
10 = 250 mm
Version
DA0 = double acting
S12 = single acting
         12 springs standard
         (diff erent number of
          springs upon request)
1 2 3
1 3
R 2 0 1 D A 0
2
Y
NEW
Pneumatic actuators for process automation
UNIVER GROUPYR2
2
single acting